Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

S

Ratio

o e po
N R S S
s e S

0 g

0.8

0 S

tracg P, (Ge\}P

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

»—0':

o
© n
> O

0.35

©
w

aupncdles rdie vs p

0.25
0.2

0.15F
0.k
0.05f

Ratio

0.5

............

..................

107 1

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

+0.01¢

2 F 5 5 5
9.009F--------- FRRRERIELELE e ARRLLELEEEE
g E : : :
.008F -+ TR e
o E : : :
P07 P P
0.006F <+ B Rk SRTTRITRS
0.005F+++++++++- P e IR
0.004f+++++++++- R e
0.003F++++++++- PR e
0.002f -+ PRI Rk RTTRITRS
0.0+ PR e e

q:_ == .'!'.'.'i. = .'.'.!'.'.".i. = .'.'.'.'.'.".i. ETrErTrer

Ratio

10

E%MEE“ET ﬁE

HSWEEBNN 2

0.5

;:0 05
T) 045E

“’004

%]
£.035

]
50.03F
=] |
D.025¢
0.02f
0.015f
0.01F
0.005

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

o 0.01

[
@.009

%.008E
0 £
$.007F-
o =
3.006F:-
g F
0.005
0.004f
0.003F-
0.002f: - T4
0.0t b T 7 3 TR 1 41T

Ratio

Oft , | | ,
111 O SO EP P B -

0.5pk-1-

Pileup rate vs @

0.0l - T T T T T
%) E . N N N N N
3.009F--- -+ ORRRRR fovennns N EEET
gUE L
$.008F----- R RRREAE AR
o E L L

.007
=1
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003

0.002F
0.001E
&

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


